INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR  Mobil Oil ADDRESSP. 0. Box 633 Midland, TX

LEASE 1ipndreth "B" WELL NO. 18 FIELD

LOCATION__ gection 22, T-24-N, R-3-W

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE ACCUMULATED
330 1/4 1.45 1.45
811 1/4 2.12 3.57
1464 - 1/4 2.87 6.44
1601 1/4 +60 7.04
2220 1/4 : 2.72 9.76
2754 1/4 2.35 12.11
3348 1/4 2.61 14.72
3848 1/4 2.20 16.92
4400 1/4 2.43 19.35
4900 - 1/4 2.20 21.55
5392 - 1/2 4.28 25.83
5925 1/2 4.64 30.47
6145 1/2 1.91 32.38
6583 1/2 3.81 36.19
6948 1/2 3.18 39.37
7103 1/2 1.35 40.72
7406 3/4 3.97 44.69
7650 TD 1 4.27 48.96

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief., )

Cactus Dril}fAhg Corporation

By%éﬂm—

‘Title: L. A. Rogers Vice President

Affidavit:
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared

known to me to be the person whose name is subscrlbed‘hereBéwa wHo on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

&

Affiant's é&ignature

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 11 day of June

19 81

Ve

‘Notdry Public for State of Texas

My Commission Expires:

Afﬂ/( 30 91:'
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